G.N. 4299

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2719537
2037694
1427676
1841679
1113864
1029112
2796340
2700628
1714451
2865667
2796112
2802207
2700673

2802206
2868982
1427722
1029150

1113883
2320335
1691526
1914451
1590838
1871930
2802514

1871458

OxFutures Limited

21Pink Limited

ABILITY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ABYSS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ALPHALUX LIMITED

ASIA WORLD TRADING LIMITED
AT Chain Limited

AVINOC LIMITED

AXD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Allyglobal Co., Limited

Anshun Da Technology Limited

Asia Lamyun International Group Holding Limited

Atlas (HongKong) stock Co., Limited
BD (HK) Exports Limited
BECOME FREE CONCIERGERIE LIMITED

BEST BRIGHT (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

BOARDWELL LIMITED

BOG CLOTHING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Bosin Industrial Group Co., Limited

Brandinatra Limited

BuildSat Hong Kong Company Limited

CHINA CHEZHUWANG GROUP STOCK LIMITED

CHINA GUANGDONG-HK-MACAO GREATER BAY AREA
GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA MINING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP CO.,
LIMITED
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1841714
1561767
1559388
2475845
2639707
2862013
2695130
2060577

2802330

2475686
2465671
1423190
2700279
2796334
2653458

2524339
2475725
1410407
1445676
14232317
2790932
2779622
1555358
1576203
2791189
2035196
2060444
2802504
1541246
1427712
2346512
2663290

CHINA SHANMENG HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHUNHUA HOLDINGS (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
CITYEXPERT CONSULTING LIMITED

CLUSTSHIP LIMITED

CREATIVE ADVANCE LIMITED

Cardiomedica Co., Limited

ChangBo-Jie Group Limited

China (Hongkong) Jiyuan Comprehensive Energy Technology Service
Company Limited

China Xinneng Group Limited

DAMEITEX (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
DOUBLE F INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
DigiSpeed Limited

Dihui Trading Co., Limited

Dow DuPont Chemical Coatings Hong Kong Co., Limited

EAGLE SIGN LIMITED

EST CORP LIMITED

EVER SWFIT LIMITED

EVER TOP TRADING LIMITED

EVER TRUSTY INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
EXVITALIS LIMITED

EcoErgo Consulting Company Limited

FEIFU GROUP (HK) LIMITED

FIDELITY MARINE COMPANY LIMITED

FRONTIER PLUS LIMITED

Flair Link International Brand Management Limited
Formed Industry Co., Limited

Full Li (Hong Kong) Limited

GALAXY STONE GROUP LIMITED

GAO JTAN ADVERTISING HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLOBAL MARITIME FUEL SERVICES CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL SECURITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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1446098
2653418
2102128
1462242
1247565
2861594
2862194
2663160
2862195
2638685
2862085
2663242
2862197
2861996
2524496

2391047

2862198
2663014

2663237
2663150
2663234
2862199
2663144
0826704

0977607

2868899
2796015
2861906
1423151

2524535

GLORY UNION (CHINA) LIMITED

GOLD TOKEN LIMITED

GOLDEN BRIDGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GRAND IDEA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREEN LINE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HIGH BEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK BEIYANGSHAN SHIPPING LIMITED

HK CHUANGFUHENG CO., LIMITED

HK DONGS SHIPPING LIMITED

HK FULIHENG CO., LIMITED

HK HONGCHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK HUNIEGANG CO., LIMITED

HK JINGSHAN SHIPPING LIMITED

HK JL TRADING LIMITED

HK KANGLAIDA HOLDING GROUP INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HK KRISCA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK RONGIIAN SHIPPING LIMITED
HK SHOHAHA (INTERNATIONAL) BIOLOGICAL CO., LIMITED

HK SIWEIQI CO., LIMITED

HK XICHANGDONG CO., LIMITED
HK XINGLIXIN CO., LIMITED

HK XINGS SHIPPING LIMITED

HK ZHONGHUIHONG CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLFER INTERNATIONAL INFORMATION
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN YI INTERNATIONAL) INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG JUNJIESHENG TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG OuRi Optoelectronic Technology Co., Limited
HONG KONG PEARL RESTAURANT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ROZPAR (INTERNATIONAL) FASHION LIMITED

HONG KONG SOEYY BRANDING AND CULTURE COMPANY
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1698782
2868940
2868955
2868916
1590896
2779506
2719761
2779556
1555222
2791205
1617073
2791312

2719758

2475591
2779560

1733476
2181592
2060352
27179759
2791310

2060187
1338203
2868791
1879066
2695113
2251350
2790997
2802497
2031034
2480229

LIMITED
HONG KONG TECO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WEIER TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG XINQISHENG TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG YINBA TRADE LIMITED

HONG YEAR STANDARD PARTS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BANGXUTONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BULANBEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DUNGE ELECTRONIC TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FRAGRANT BABY SHOES INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG HPFZ TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAYUE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JIANLISHEN YANGSHENGTANG FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG KAIXING ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG LIBIN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG MINGHAIXTANG INTELLIGENT SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WANYUANTONG INT'L ALLIANCE LIMITED
HONGKONG WEINYSEN INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG XINDONGHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YADUFU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YIMEIZHIYAN INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGZHONGHONG (HK) TRADING LIMITED

HUA RONG SPORTING GOODS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HUACAI PACKAGING LIMITED

HUGE BASE HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED

HUYEDA TRADING LIMITED

Handel Weg E-Commerce Co., Limited

Heming Consultant Limited

Heng Ting Trade Limited

Hengqi Trading Co., Limited

HiFoam International Limited
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2700435
2791240
2238207
2653585
2802063
2646072
2802546
2802448
2802080
2779691
2504755
2504499
2796339
2475822
1462090
1096033
2700762
2719487
2868957
2700163
2504531
2639659
2719746
2351488
2791024
2645972

2779836
2060198
2205250
1841793
2015469
2524255
2683753

Hon Zhi (HK) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Astau Yoga Limited

Hong Kong Pushing Trading Limited

Hong Kong Shangyun Ding Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Sunlight Power Company Limited
Hong Kong Xide Co., Limited

Hong Kong Youth Vision Limited

Hong Kong Yuxin Stationery Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhaofeng Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Zhizhen International Cosmetics Co., Limited
Hong Sen Group Co., Limited

HongKong OuChuang Industrial Co., Limited
Honghuo Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Heng Cheng Co., Limited
INNOVATION SOLAR LIMITED
INTERFACE ASIA (HK) LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SHARING UNION LIMITED

Interactive Social Enterprise Center Limited
JIADELE HONG KONG TRADE LIMITED

JING GUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

JINQUAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
JKEX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JUDING TRADING LIMITED

Jiahang International Shares Limited

Jiang Zhe Group Hong Kong Co., Limited

Juyuan Auto Ecotech (Hongkong) Limited

KAIXINDA TRADE LIMITED

KEEP OWER HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
KEY IDEAS HK LIMITED

KINGTANLONG GROUP LIMITED

KIS INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

Kinco Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

KomraVision Limited
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2868666
1842076
2796091
1423352
2031461
1714633
2475824
2626649
2861931
0746444
2646570
1032427
2683737
2525419
2102375
2796187
2862058
2668944
1562206
0826736
2862062
0848190
1104612
2190416
2653658
2031115
1125439
2243440
2237861
2802130
2638937
1237643
2791254

LATENT GROUP LIMITED

LELIA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LUCKY WISE HOLDINGS LIMITED

LUMOS POWER & ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
LifeTrack Medical Systems Limited

Links International Limited

Logisyz Tech Global Limited

Lyte & Lyte Asia Limited

M&T STEEL CO., LIMITED

M.Y.L. CORPORATION LIMITED

MEDICONES LIMITED

MINENI (HONG KONG) FOODS COMPANY LIMITED
MKM COMMODITIES LIMITED

MUSCLE T.T. LIMITED

Manta Production Limited

Mirjor 21 Limited

Molybdenum (HONGKONG) Trade Co., Limited
Motema Resources Limited

NETPAY LIMITED

NICE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
NICEPETFOOD LIMITED

NINGFENG TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

OU XIN INTL COMPANY LIMITED

PACIFIC FILM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
PACIFIC SHARE LIMITED

PI LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PLATINUM SOLUTIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PREMIUM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Plusmax Hong Kong Limited

Pulead Hong Kong Limited

QICHUANG NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

QINGDAO DIBANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

RAON TREE WORLD LIMITED

EEEEATRAE
Fe s EIRE R ARAT

Il A IR A E]

e — (B ) B A IR AH

HEE®HEDARAT

BRI AR E A TR A E]
RS EARAE
HiEHE FARAT
B ERIEATR A
A ERIREEAIRAT

SHEEIR (B AIRAE

fin B B AR AHE
EERTEARAT

IERFATEBRRAE
AR AR AE
i R E B AR AE



2663355
1237417
2695101
2700204
1237349
1751331

2525150
2525136
2862155
1907880
2351341
2475980
2102443
2646547
2646201
2243215
1446127
1052918
2695110
2791289
2242920
1294724
2320447
2779904
2695080
1300459
1584992
1707322
2862038
2790965
1698665
2663300
1714898

ROYAL REMAX PROPERTY DEVELOPERS LIMITED
RUNSHEN CIRCUITS HK LIMITED

SANDUN TRADE LIMITED

SECURE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SENCO (H.K.) LIMITED

SHENZHEN JIUZHOU OPTOELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SHILAN GROUP LIMITED

SHILAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHINE HUI TRADING LIMITED

SHUNMEI (HONG KONG) PRINTING LIMITED
SINYIO PHOTOELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
SKYWORLD DYNASTY LIMITED

SMART SOLUTIONS SRL CO., LIMITED
SOLAR FOREST LIMITED

SOLUZN LIMITED

SOW GROUP LIMITED

STAR DOME LIMITED

SUNNY CITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SUOEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Shopfromasia Limited

Siberian Timber Company Limited

Stage Work Production and Consultant Limited

TA Ecology Science Limited

TIANDE TRADING LIMITED

TIMOCY LIMITED

TOP INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
TOP LINE LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
TOPFULL CORPORATION LIMITED
TREASURE WAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Tiveite Limited

VAST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VITAMOL LIMITED

VIVANT HOUSE LIMITED
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1423521 Vanadium Resources Limited

1692182 WACHIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED SRS A AIRAT
2779595~ WANFU XIN TRADING LIMITED HEEY S ERAT

1692243 WAT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
1247315 WATER KING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2038271 WEALTHY MARK (CHINA) LIMITED = AR AR A E
2638667 WEGA Concept Limited

2779922 WEILI TRADING LIMITED BRI S AR AT
2663337 WELL BRIGHT ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED (S TR TR S
2329626 WESTRON COMPANY LIMITED

1307479 WONDERGROUP LIMITED

1562154 WORD WORKS ASIA LIMITED

2779641 XIAOHUA TRADING LIMITED LR S AR AH]
2351385 XIN YUAN TONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO LIMITED FF IR (B AR A E]
1692471 XINGE EXPRESS CO., LIMITED (EREHIEAIRAE

2779485 XINNIU LIMITED

2663175 XIYUELAI TRADE CO., LIMITED AR BAETRAE
2638762 XUANYU DEVELOP LIMITED W AR AT

1104448 YAT-CHEUNG INVESTMENTS LIMITED BT EATRAE
2238053 YEKO INSTRUMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED FRMESE R ATRAE
1856261 YIK LEE LIMITED fEFIARATE

2779730 YINMEI TRADING CO., LIMITED TG AR A E

2061358 YIWU DESHINE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED S AR AE]
2181695 YJ TRADING CO., LIMITED PR SATRAE

2779809 YONGSU TRADE LIMITED KRR AR A E

0840578 YU FUNG TAT (GROUP) LIMITED T R EE TR A F
1856053 YUK HING METAL RECYCLE LIMITED JRELT IR EATR A E

2802407 YUNA CARE INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED SRR EE A TR A E]

2525324 Yaboo Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited —HEBHERATRAE]
2639540 ZHENG FEI MATERIAL LIMITED TEREM AR AE

1101933 ZHENGSHI ENTERPRISE LIMITED I AR AE]

2868712 ZHONGMINGTAI TRADING CO., LIMITED 474 AR E]
2861529  ZHONGXIN HK CO., LIMITED = R AT]

2475735 Zhongai International (Hong Kong) Limited RIS (&) A TR AT

12 August 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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